Town of Buxton
Budget Committee Meeting
January 26, 2021, at 6:00 PM
Agenda

York County Community Action

Kids Free to Grow

Southern Maine Agency on Aging

Saco River Corridor Commission

Southern Maine Veterans Memorial Cemetery Association

Saco River Community TV

6:00 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:35 p.m.



