Town of Buxton

Budget Committee Meeting

January 26, 2021, at 6:00 PM

Agenda

York County Community Action	6:00 p.m.
Kids Free to Grow	6:10 p.m.
Southern Maine Agency on Aging	6:15 p.m.
Saco River Corridor Commission	6:20 p.m.
Southern Maine Veterans Memorial Cemetery Association	6:25 p.m.
Saco River Community TV	6:35 p.m.